May 09 2024 (05:48) India Rail Info 1

Jagdalpur - Puri Special Fare Rath Yatra Special/08057XX - Exp - ECOR
CHE/Srikakulam Road to PURI/Puri
7h 38m - 336 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |YDB  |Jagdalpur 10:00 0 | 0 48 |570 |ECoR
2 |KPRR |Kotapar Road 10:40 10:42 2m |0 |1 32 |47 |551 |ECoR
3 |yp Jeypore 11:23 11:25 2m (0 |1 64 |62 [593 |ECoR
4 KRPU |Koraput Junction 12:05 12:25 20m |3 |1 106 |38 |875 [ECoR
5 |DMNJ/ |Damanjodi 12:55 12:57 2m |0 |1 125 |53 |896 |ECoR
6 |LKMR |Laxmipur Road 13:45 13:47 2m |0 |1 167 |50 |909 [ECoR
7 |TKRI  |Tikiri 14:13 14:15 2m |0 |1 189 |45 |831 |ECoR
8 |RGDA |Rayagada 16:15 16:25 10m (0 |1 279 |47 |223 |ECoR
9 |PVPT |Parvatipuram Town 17:23 17:25 2m (0 |1 324 |19 ECoR
10 |PVP  |Parvatipuram 17:30 17:32 2m |0 |1 325 (51 [122 [ECoR
11 |VBL Bobbili junction 18:00 18:02 2m |0 |1 349 (56 ECoR
12 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 19:00 19:20 20m 1 404 |70 |58 |ECoR
13 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 20:20 20:22 2m |0 |1 473 |74 |30 |ECoR
14 |NWP |Naupada Junction 21:00 21:02 2m |0 |1 520 (15 |7 ECoR
15 [PSA [Palasa 22:46 22:48 2m |0 |1 546 |73 |24 |[ECOoR
16 [SPT  |Sompeta 23:14 23:16 2m [0 |1 578 |83 |47 |ECoR
17 |IPM  |Ichchapuram 23:29 23:31 2m (0 |1 596 |78 (22 |ECoR
18 [BAM |Brahmapur 23:50 23:52 2m |0 |1 621 |85 (20 |ECoR
19 |CAP [Chatrapur 00:07 00:09 2m |0 |2 642 |75 ECoR
20 |KIT Khallikot 00:39 00:41 2m [0 (2 |680 |54 ECoR
21 |BALU |Balugaon 01:00 01:02 2m |0 |2 697 |119 |9 ECoR
22 |KAPG |Kalupara Ghat 01:16 01:18 2m [0 (2 |724 |68 |10 |ECoR
23 |NKP |Nirakarpur 01:33 01:35 2m (0 |2 [741 |- ECoR
24 |HPGM [Haripurgram Junction 01:45 01:47 2m |0 |2 768 |32 ECoR
25 |SIL Sakhi Gopal 02:33 02:35 2m [0 |2 [793 |12 |10 |[ECoR
26 |PURI |Puri 04:00 0 |2 1809 |- 5 |ECoR

May 09 2024 (05:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



